CrPADA

w W w w

ETAX

k+1.20-e1.1
k+4.07-eT.2
K+6.94-e1.3
k+9.81-e1.4

TN An.

2 ctaeH

3 craeH

3 ctane
MHOrocTaeH

YNCTO OBL.YACT  BCUYKO LIEHA B
139.32 15.39 154.71 318 800.29
100.49 24.62 125.11 342 571.45
95.66 23.44 119.1 326 115.10

222 528 074.10

LIEHA €
163 000
175 154
166 740
270 000



